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Arorp Naloxone
Please complete the survey below.

Thank you!

Response was added on 04/09/2024 4:33pm.

Number of naloxone kits distributed 12

Number of naloxone kits distributed by county (for Conway County
example, Benton - 5)

Number of people who received naloxone training 12

Did you host a training with another organization? No only our employees at AKD
(please specify which organization(s))

Age (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone training)
0 to 11

__________________________________

12 to 17 0

18 to 25 0

26 to 44 2

45 to 64 10

65 plus 0

Unknown Age 0

Gender (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone training)
Male 12

Female 0

Non-Binary 0

Unknown Gender 0
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Race (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone services)
White 10

Black or African American 2

Asian 0

Native American 0

Pacific Islander 0

Unknown Race 0

Other Race/Multi-Racial (please specify) 0

Ethnicity (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone training)
Hispanic 0

Non-Hispanic 0

Unknown Ethnicity 0
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Arorp Naloxone
Please complete the survey below.

Thank you!

Response was added on 04/09/2024 4:36pm.

Number of naloxone kits distributed 6

Number of naloxone kits distributed by county (for Conway County
example, Benton - 5)

Number of people who received naloxone training 6

Did you host a training with another organization? No AKD Employees only
(please specify which organization(s))

Age (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone training)
0 to 11

__________________________________

12 to 17 0

18 to 25 0

26 to 44 6

45 to 64 0

65 plus 0

Unknown Age 0

Gender (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone training)
Male 6

Female 0

Non-Binary 0

Unknown Gender 0
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Race (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone services)
White 6

Black or African American 0

Asian 0

Native American 0

Pacific Islander 0

Unknown Race 0

Other Race/Multi-Racial (please specify) 0

Ethnicity (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone training)
Hispanic 0

Non-Hispanic 0

Unknown Ethnicity 0
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Arorp Naloxone
Please complete the survey below.

Thank you!

Response was added on 04/09/2024 4:39pm.

Number of naloxone kits distributed 12

Number of naloxone kits distributed by county (for Conway County
example, Benton - 5)

Number of people who received naloxone training 12

Did you host a training with another organization? AKD Employees only
(please specify which organization(s))

Age (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone training)
0 to 11

__________________________________

12 to 17 0

18 to 25 1

26 to 44 7

45 to 64 4

65 plus 0

Unknown Age 0

Gender (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone training)
Male 12

Female 0

Non-Binary 0

Unknown Gender 0
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Race (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone services)
White 10

Black or African American 2

Asian 0

Native American 0

Pacific Islander 0

Unknown Race 0

Other Race/Multi-Racial (please specify) 0

Ethnicity (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone training)
Hispanic 0

Non-Hispanic 0

Unknown Ethnicity 0
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Arorp Naloxone
Please complete the survey below.

Thank you!

Number of naloxone kits distributed 78

Number of naloxone kits distributed by county (for Conway - 78
example, Benton - 5)

Number of people who received naloxone training 39

Did you host a training with another organization? NA
(please specify which organization(s))

Age (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone training)
0 to 11 0

12 to 17 0

18 to 25 0

26 to 44 0

45 to 64 0

65 plus 0

Unknown Age 39

Gender (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone training)
Male 39

Female 0

Non-Binary 0

Unknown Gender 0
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Race (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone services)
White 0

Black or African American 0

Asian 0

Native American 0

Pacific Islander 0

Unknown Race 39

Other Race/Multi-Racial (please specify) 0

Ethnicity (for all people receiving ARORP naloxone training)
Hispanic 0

Non-Hispanic 0

Unknown Ethnicity 39
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